(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

29
54
40
32
25

31

25
26

23

Rider

Evans, Lily

Uden, Charlotte
Matthews, Olivia
Edwards, Nicholas
Pyke Jones, Charlotte
Groves, Abigail
Leggat, Clare
Russell, Ya-lin

Croft, Sophie
Hodges, Paula
Russell, Ya-lin

Pyke Jones, Charlotte
Kate Erlam

Smith, Katherine Ann

Parwood Equestrian Centre - 03 October 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 09:40:58

Horse Section
EMORKA P BNOV
MEGAN W BNOV
KANDID BNOV
AIR MAX Z BNOV
ROXSTAR BNOV
CASSIUS Z I 90CM
KILFARRASY POLLY 90CM
ABACCHIO BE 90CM
HAMPSHIRE 90CM
GRIMM M 90CM
XARAYMAX REGAL ILLUSION 90CM
ROXSTAR BNOV
NOT REGISTERED BNOV
HUGO BNOV

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 09:40:58

Results

0/46.31 0/38.34
4(K)/46.13 0/47.01
0/40.25 8(KK)/39.42
4(K)/41.66 8(KK)/42.58
26(R:22)/73.73 4(K)/43.27
0/45.40 0/35.77

0/39.91 0/36.55

0/43.22 0/39.22

0/43.94 0/45.39

0/40.47 4(K)/37.68
10(KR:2)/53.79 4(K)/37.12
0/45.48 0/44.50 HC
0/43.81 4(K)/44.29 Tkt

8(RR)/--.— Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

40.00

30.00

PI



Parwood Equestrian Centre - 03 October 2023

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 11:12:45

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

5 Vickery, Hannah CANALONKA DE BO Z D 0/46.39 0/41.87 40.00 || 1
14 Vickery, Hannah MARIKO STAR D 0/42.95 0/43.54 30.00 | 2
66 Wallace, Daisie ILOANDA SPRING D 0/43.15 0/44.75 25.00 || 3
56 Uden, Charlotte JIABEAU VAN BOUVERIE D 0/46.32 0/45.51 4
55 Uden, Charlotte ALFINO D 0/49.09 0/49.11 5
6 Mercer, Stephen Kerry SUPERLUSCIOUS D 0/44.66 4(K)/44.66 6
7 Mercer, Stephen Kerry GREENLANES MASING MUSE D 0/42.61 4(K)/45.79 7
38 White, Gayle STREAMSIDE JAGER BOMB D 0/51.81 4(K)/46.03 8
50 Franks, Christopher WHITNEY VD BERENDSKAMP D 4(K)/47.15 0/49.37 9
22 Vitalini, Serena SMART ANGEL D 0/52.04 4(K)/52.68 10
48 Price, James NIRVAN-SINA D 0/46.79 4(K)/52.91 11
29 Evans, Lily EMORKA P D 4(K)/52.24 4(K)/48.51 12
27 Wallace, Daisie BALOU'S CANDY GIRL D 0/47.49 8(KK)/50.87 13
31 Groves, Abigail CASSIUS Z Il 1.00M 0/47.77 0/39.63 40.00 || 1
20 Hodges, Paula GRIMM M 1.00M 0/42.94 0/40.49 30.00 | 2
24 Smith, Katherine Ann CANANDO SECRET DON 1.00M 0/46.71 0/40.63 25.00 || 3
13 Russell, Ya-lin XARAYMAX REGAL ILLUSION 1.00M 0/42.80 0/41.43 4
15 Leggat, Clare KILFARRASY POLLY 1.00M 0/50.28 0/42.82 5
39 White, Gayle STREAMSIDE SPITFIRE 1.00M 0/49.15 0/43.74 6
1 Kirkham, Charlotte HALLO HALLO EBH 1.00M 0/46.33 0/45.16 7
30 Murphy, Mya NPS FLARE 1.00M 0/45.39 0/48.15 8
18 Mclay, Ellie QUALITY GUY II 1.00M 0/51.09 0/48.22 9
11 Weller, Lily-mae ALMONDO 1.00M 0/44.34 4(K)/46.43 10
54 Uden, Charlotte MEGAN W 1.00M 4(K)/52.27 0/54.60 1
33 Ward, Charlotte CHARLIE WEASLEY 1.00M 4(K)/51.43 8(KK)/50.90 12
37 Emblen, James LA QUINTERA D 0/56.33 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -
36 Sherozia, Maryam BOURANI 1.00M (RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref -
68 Emblen, James BOURANI 1.00M 0/58.32 0/58.41 HC -
46 Croft, Sophie HAMPSHIRE 1.00M 0/51.80 0/52.25 Tkt -

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 11:12:45



Entry

47
66
53
61
41

49

42
57
48
35
62

22

28

28

(3a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (3b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Rosenzweig, Justine
Solomon, George
Franks, Christopher
Thomas, Marie
Armstrong, Mark W
Price, James

Mclay, Ellie
Armstrong, Mark W
Uden, Charlotte

Price, James
Matthews, Ellie
Thomas, Marie
Vitalini, Serena
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Ratcliffe, Amanda
Wilson, Nicola

Wilson, Nicola

Entries For Competition

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 12:23:33

Horse

ELEGANCE LADY

CADILLAC MAN Z

CJ OREILLY

CIANDRO

MINERFA

BEAUXARTS BATILLY

QUALITY GUY II

KANTOR

AIDAZ

NIRVAN-SINA

LANDLORD Z

MIDNIGHT FLYER I

SMART ANGEL

SUPERLUSCIOUS

GREENLANES MASING MUSE

Kl

INNISLUSKY COLLEEN

INNISLUSKY COLLEEN

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 12:23:33

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Parwood Equestrian Centre - 03 October 2023

Results

0/44.02 0/37.48
0/42.27 0/40.92
0/49.25 0/43.66
0/43.57 0/43.75
0/45.43 0/45.90
0/47.70 0/48.64
0/46.27 0/51.95
0/46.87 4(K)/49.57
0/43.57 4(K)/50.56
0/49.05 4(K)/51.41
4(K)/46.21 0/57.30
0/43.70 4(R)/64.31
4(K)/48.82 4(K)/51.20
4(K)/44.90 8(KK)/50.18
0/45.36 12(KKK)/50.82
4(K)/47.46 8(KK)/62.12
(FRY/--.-- Elim-FR

0/38.00 0/47.67 HC

Prize

100.00

60.00

50.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

44
51
63
64
96

43

34

59

21

58

(4a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Farman, Phoebe Tallulah
Ward, Ria

Thomas, Marie
Wallace, Daisie
Wright, Barry
Armstrong, Mark W
Turian, Carmel
Haynes, Alfie

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Tappin, Megan

Uden, Charlotte
Wilson, Nicola
Bradford, Alice
Ratcliffe, Amanda

Uden, Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 13:23:50

Horse

BILLY ARUNDEL

LOUGHLANS BRIDGE

QUANTUM TREAT

COOLGRANNO MONTARLOT

ILEXW

CLADA BOY

DERRYCASTLE | SURVIVED

PINECROFT HALCYON

LYRAJA J

LATALLOS TOTTIE

JEWEL B

TIAZ

OPTIMA

KALYCALVP Z

RUMERS CASSIN

DEMEKA Z

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 13:23:50

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Parwood Equestrian Centre - 03 October 2023

Results

0/40.36 0/38.36
0/39.44 0/40.31

0/37.97 0/40.50

0/40.98 0/44.42

0/44.89 0/45.38

0/44.53 0/45.84

0/44.28 0/47.32

0/39.45 4(K)/41.45

0/43.42 4(K)/42.59
4(K)/41.91 0/47.32

0/48.28 4(K)/53.39
4(K)/45.09 4(K)/55.37
8(KK)/43.13 4(K)/52.34
4(K)/53.61 45(KR:37)/93.86
4(C)/53.05 (FR)/--.- Elim-FR

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

Prize

100.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

96
52

45

Rider

Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Uden, Charlotte
Bradford, Alice
Mercer, Stephen Kerry
Wright, Barry

Franks, Christopher

Farman, Phoebe Tallulah

Parwood Equestrian Centre - 03 October 2023

5 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 13:59:34

Horse Results Prize
GADGET DE HUS 0/41.61 0/41.13 150.00
HORACE SLUGHORN 0/43.90 0/43.95 90.00
LADY QUALITY IMP 3(3)/49.82 0/51.21
LYRAJAJ 4(K)/44.25 0/49.90
ILEXW 4(K)/43.41 4(K)/48.19
RUMBOLDS GET READY EDDIE 4(K)/42.47 4(K)/49.67
ASENA 0/39.84 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Chris Allison at 03/10/2023 13:59:34



